



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 1133/2025**

M/S DURGA ENTERPRISESAppellant
Through: Appellant in person.

versus

**MANAGING DIRECTOR M/S LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD &
ORS.**Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM: MS. KAUSHLYA VERMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **16.07.2026**

**CM APPL. 78650/2025 (for production of Form A and B and exhibition
of the same in additional evidence)**

1. Pleadings are complete.
2. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 10.08.2026.

REGISTRAR

JULY 16, 2026/da